
 

     
 
 
 

Land Use and Development Committee 
 

2017 Meeting Schedule 
 

All meetings are scheduled at 3:00 pm in Commission Chambers unless otherwise specified. 
 

 
Wednesday January 18, 2017 

 
Wednesday February 15, 2017 

 
Wednesday March 8, 2017 

 
Wednesday April 26, 2017 

 
Wednesday May 17, 2017 

 
Wednesday June 14, 2017 

 
Wednesday July 19, 2017  

 
Wednesday September 20, 2017 

 
Monday October 30, 2017 

 
Wednesday November 29, 2017 

 
Monday December 11, 2017 

 
*Denotes latest change 

 
 

 

 


